


FILE No.. 7927.
»OFF'CE OF THE CUSTOD'AN
P JAPANESE SECTION

by persons of the Japancse race hav:ng property in any protected area. 'l"hc proper

NAME: w:f:. ’ Caull ] fMj_, (Ro TNAKH
HOME ADDRESS M....ﬂ.e Cossualion S [EVEBTON., /3("
REGISTRATION NuMBER £ 7012 opx. Mdle L AGE 4

OCCUPATION :

e AR o 5 A o b i

{1f any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or in
partnership with anyone; if par ersl-np e py\crs namc)

EMPLOYER: _ /5" Rviv Co, LT,
MARRIED?. - )/ ES . 4
NAME OF WiFE or HUsaanp.___ N IZUE 7anvakn
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: S [EveSToN, BC .

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: _ S///ZU O, KAoRuv, HO ZUM/,

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: _ S / 7’ Ve 5 TON /-? (°

AGE OF CHILDREN:. .. /é'/‘/' /0*

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
L LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION & i l-. R A

2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:

il

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)

A T S T i 4 1 S

4 TAXES (Amount and where pavable)... .. . ... . 7 .

5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)

A 0 i AR e i i s

6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state). _ ; 1""]
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-;- o ‘ . p FILE No.. . ?9 2.7

4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY :

MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS w‘R()PERTY IN POSSESSION OF

DEEEREL .

MONEYS OWIN%®6L‘ (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom)...

s %{9 YaisomaTsy [ FTLLT 5/!4-«”-1 07, Sl 2‘ L NS
g,_z.f; 00 TokvieHr Mz U}/ABU JM 4. x Rolid

BONDS, MDE'BENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (Staté whereabouts)

A

BANK ACCOUNTS: .

LIFE INSURANCE: 8/ 0o &° Sow Z:/f" Iect anes G,

INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. I
o ot o i i e i i .‘ " ML
(. BAPRYY DSOS BOXL -t e c 5

LIABILITIES:

1. PERSONAL DEBTS:. ...

%%

2 TRADE DEBTS: ... .

I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any,

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of

every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my habilities direct
and indirect,

7 ”~
" i / 5
Dated this. 442 day of. C;”"V{’] 19429 7
R 44 awnaktd
7 7 (Signature) MW e

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE .




INFCRMATICN FROM R.C.leP.

Our File No. 9027

Full Neme TRNAK B 7 AR re
7 (Surname in“Block Letters)

Registration Wo. _ 11012 Te‘g = Fomale
}? ~

Date Evacuated fz%‘,‘ 2 ;4/& Naturelized < Cansdian-Born - National

(cheex )

Former Mdress

Present Address

s

v
darried - Bingle
(check) Hame of Wife

Hame of Husband

Name of Mother ‘ ‘ ur‘xe of Father ﬂﬂ. altc ‘: ( ‘%ﬂ! )
a7 ‘\
»

Requested by J s Spratt fod " with Cu‘atodian
(Yes or No)

Mdaitional Information
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and two lots Steveston,

by loh-u,

Block 3 ¥., Range
We wrote Tomijire

On June 25, 1943, Tomijiro TANAKA replied that this property had
been sold in October, 1941 to Kenichi MORISHITA (rile 6653).

The file
of Tomijiro TANAKA reveals no further interest inm this property.

This summary is certified to be
in accordance with information
on {110.

// i 3 /({»4"-“""\
October 4, 1946.

a——
’/







ocm ‘, 19“.

-amm-dcnltyﬁ, 1942. On May 13, 1942, he signed
a‘declaration to the in which he stated that he owned no property
" in protected area. Omn February 7, 1943, he wrote reporting

of some chattels and two accounts receivable. A JP form was sent
‘this he signed on July 26, 1943.

In the declarstion of July 26, 1943, Tomijiro TANAKA reported owner-
ship of one oversoat, two suits, two comforters, ome met float (value 0250.00)
and kitchenwars (value about $50.00) all at North Pacific Cannery, Skeena
" River, B. C. It was not until March, 1944, that this file was referred to
Wr, H. 7. Green, of Custodian Protection Department. Mr. Green then com-
mmnicated with the Anglo-British Columbia Packing Company, who operate North
Pagifioc Cannery. Bo trace was found of the clothing and kitchenware however.

The net float was purchased by Angl9-British Columbia Packers Ltd.
on September 12, 1944, for the mam of $250.00, which was credited to the
scoount of Tomijiro TANAKA, wio had approved the sale price. Om April 27,
1945, we remitted to TANAKA the sum of $100.00 from these funds. On May 7,
1945, TANAKA srote in regard to the proceeds of this sale, "You know that
money is the money derived from the sales of the raft which the worker owmed.

lq.;; 1945, to supply n::t ;’ttbo h-;‘.' o <
on ’ » us wi he names o owners of the
bave received no reply. non-ottzsoooubomnmuunueom?utu
this matter is cleared up.
’ s Wo received a letter fros this man acknowledging
pt $160.00 being proceeds from sale of 8 net tanks. This
f had left 10 tanks at North Pacific Cannery and he wanted
unsold tenks belonged as he would have to send the :
pective owners. The cheque for $160.00 had not been
‘ ice and we had no knowledge of the tanks. It appears likely
had come from North Pacific Cammery.

In regard to the acoounts receivable, the sum of $35.95 was transferred
to the account of Tomi jiro TANAKA from the account of Yasumatsu UYEYAMA ,File 2184
in pro rats settlement of indebtedness of $330.00. The other debtor, Tokuichi
MIZUYABU, File 8012, stated that the claim was against Yeiichi MIZUYABU, File 112(
Neither toku.‘..ahi MIZUYABU nor Yeiichi MIZUYABU have funds in Custodian account
at this tise, although at one time Yeiichi MIZUYABU did have an account of $65.25
No further action will be taken by this office in regard to this claim.

TARAKA reported a Sun Life ASguraace policy. Omn September 24, 1946,
we received from the insurance company cheque for $424.96 bomouhan'rcuhr

value, i ted credit of his a.c
, jbw' %w b1 hivace faoc

le reveals no other property of any kind.

N A

This sumsary is certified to be in
accordance with information om file.

&c\t:obor &y 1946.




SUMMARY TAKEN FROLV VESSELS RECORDS

Date: Dec. 29, 1943

Neme: "Tomijiro TANAKA Reg. No. /7ps2 File: ?42)

Boat File No.: "JNYDC #253
Name of Vessel: "T.T." 38! x 8' x 316" (1929) Easthope 16(1940)
Lic. or Reg. No.: New Westminster 1765
Naval No.: NW.062-H
Owner's Valuation: $2,000.00
JPUDC Valuation: $978.00 Survey #7
Custodian Valuation: Not valued
Date of Sale: March 28, 1942
. Purchaser: H. Bell-Irving & Co.Ltd.
; ‘S_.Mtura on Sales Papers: No copy on file
' Selling Price: $1,100.00
Paid to JFVDC ODOESDCAIEE: $700.00 (See below)
Supervision Costs: $46.00
Balance due Owner: $684.00
Paid to: T. Tanaka on April 8, 1942
. Losation of Boat at Sale: New Westminster
Claims Against Canadian Govt.: Nonme

Additional Information: $400.00 was held back by purchaser to cover
: balance owing to North Pacific Cannery.

G M el




Fourvary 14, 1947

Englosed is Custodian cheque for the sum of §250.00, repre-
 seating the entire credit balanoce of your sccount with the Custedisa,

With reference 10 your elain against Yeiichd KIZUTABU, we
waild advise that this man bes wo funds in Oustodian acocunt, We
Suggest that you endeavour to obtain settlememnt fros WIBUYABY, a3
there 13 sothing Durther this office cam do in regurd to tids matter,

o pro of any kind identified as beloaging to you

revains under the ¢ @mrol of the Custodisn and your seeciilit 1s e.ng

Yours truly,

Fe datheson,
Qffice of the Cusiodian,
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Reg. Wo. 1101z,
o Raysl Canadian Mounted Police,

Bse C

’ v

The enclosed letter and checue were returned to this office today
from Gresnwood, We do not understand wiy this letter shoula have Leen
retumed a: other letiters addressed to you at Dudlding 4, Greeawcod, B5.C,
have been deliversd. We are sending this through the Royal Cansdian
Nounted Police to ausure ite delivery to you.

Yours truly,

Fo Batheson,
Office of the Custodian,




December 6, 1946,

. Mh‘! m.
Reg. Wo. W,
GREZN®O0OL, 3. C.

Dear Sim

In reply to your letter of December 2:d, we would sdvise that the

ondy funds in your acegunt at this time are the $250.00 about whieh we
ormed you on NHovember S5th.

sun of $250.00 was credited to your account from the sale of
eb you informed us ou May 7, 1945, was not your property.
st you $100.,00 of the money received ir & the sale

we ware forced to deduct this sum from funds that later
m‘i from olher sources.

are being held in your aceount in @anection with the claim
the

bjf Mnn Fish Company Ltd. as you have deaied that
htd to this company.

Tours truly,

F. llthom,
Office of the Custodian,
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Mr. Tosijire TASAKA,
Reg. No. ‘m’
Gresuwood, 5. C.

Duar 8irs

Eaclosed Ls Custodian cheque for the sum of $305.91, wmiish leaves
in your account the sum of $<50.00, ;

As you &re awere, the sum of $424.90 was received from the Sun
Life ABsurunce Company, being cash surreader velue of policy on the life
of your son, Shisuo. Ordinsrily this cheque would have been forwarded to
you, Wt in your oase your scocunt soved tuat a remittance of $100,00 had
boen made %o you in April, 1945 from funds received {ros the sale of &
net {loat, which you later informed us was not your property,

The net float sold for §250.00 and we are nolding this sum until
-the owmership of the net [lost has Leen established,

In addition to the sums mentioned above, you Account was oredited
with $35.95 in rata settlement of your claim of $330.00 against Mr,
Yasumstsu UX ¢ 8nd with the sum of §5.00 received from the British
Columbia Klectric Railway Company as refund of security deposit for light,

Kindly acknowledge receipt of tais cheque.

Yours truly,

| hth‘”n'
Office of the Custodian.




November 5, 1940.

Tith further reference to our letter of Octover 8th and your reply
of lovember Ath in regard %o the net float sold for $250.00, we have on
file the following lettery

"Box 268,
Grand ,ﬂm' B, C,
My /45

"B, #H.F.Oree,
Protection Dept.,
Office of the Custedian,
Vansouver, B. C.

Dear 8irs

*"Thank you very such for the letter dated April Z7th
and a cheque for $100.,00,

*You meuntion that the Union Fish Co. has claimed that
I still owe them $134.75. I have finished (i.e. settled) every-
when the war started so I don't think I owe them anything.

the Union Fish Co. has sny they should write me about it.

e 9027

®As you know that money is the money derived from the
of the raft shich the worker omed, Therefore speaking
ruthfully that money doesn't belong to me. Therefore will you
send me the money.

"Thank you very much for your immediate attentionm.

Yours truly,

T. Tanaka
Reg. #11012%

This letter is the reason why we have considered the funds from
the sale of the net float to belong to someone other than yourself.

Yours truly,

K Mstheson,

Office of the Custedian.







Ooctober 8, 1946.

We are in receipt of a chegue for the sum of $424.90
Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada represeating the

cash surrender value of your son Shisuo's life insurance policy.
These funds bave Deen credited to your sccount with this office.

At the present time; there is in your account the
of $615.91, but $250.00 of these funds are being held to -
or the sale price of a net float sold at your request, but
' you informed us on May 7, 1945, was not your property.
you kindly give us the names of the owners of this raft
80 that these funds may be distributed to the owmers?

For your convesience in replying, we enclose a stamped,
adaressed euavelope.

Yours truly,

F. mtm.
Office of the Custodian.




January i, 1946.

Fbe Foss & M'.
4Ll Royal Bank Blog.,
Vancouver, B, C.

Dear Sirss

- B

On Sareh 2, 19345, you filed a claia on behalfl of
the Urion Fish Co, bid. against Touljireo TANALA, Gulf of
Georgia Cannery, Steveston. The closest nsce we had ia
your sials wes Tosdpiro TNIAKA, a forz-r resideat of
Steveston who nad beer esployed at North Pecific Casmery,
Skeens River. ir. Tomijirc TAUAA Las demied that he
owes Union Fis: Co, any soney steting st e had settled
all dedbts with that Co, some years ago,

Enclosed are copies of teo letters recelved from
Elsaburo HAIDNO & forauer hookkeeper for the Uniom Fish Co.
e would be pleased to Liave your couments on this satter
&t &4 early dats as we are snxious to close out this
account.

Jours truly,

F. dathescn,
Protsction bepartaent,
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Is his state-

eh you filed against Tokuichi
man wrote us that this eclains

This
her Yelichi MIZUYABU,

Yours truly,
 Protection Department.

F. Matheson,

of May Tth, 1945, you stated that the raft,
funds to your credit were derived, did net

us more informmtion in regard to this.

letter
°

the sale of which

ve

£

In your
you, and that the money did not belong to you therefore.

to
you

il i







we are able to
some defi:ite

iy would be
stamped, ad-

m.m
whom we have & record, and
An surly repl

ition to give us

claim,

with the informsstion

m
3
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8 pos
regard %o this
Yor your

in

trust
you will be in
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June 6th, 1945.

lm: Ir. Green

e:.' omizi

Perhlps you would take care of this small
utt.tr ir 1t comes up. Briefly, the evacuee has a
eredit of $150.00 which would have been sent to lxil i
ht#ﬁrt-uan had he asked for it. Just previous to his
ing for it, P. S. Ross & Sons had filed a claim of
minst. him from the Union Fish Company.

m evacuee claims that the debt has been
am-u w I have now given him the name of the manager
of the Union Fish Colguay so that he may apply to him
" for confirmation. Subject to what the Manager writes
~ and the Mgreement of P. 8. Ross & Sons, the claiw may

h& Wﬁ od and the balance of his funds remitted.

A

'~

o
L i st "*':l"" - w“ﬁ“’j 0y
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June 6th, 1945,

ir. Tomiziro TANZKA,
Reg. No. 11012,

Box 268,

Grand Forks, B. C.

Dear Sir:=

in answer to yours of Yay 28th, you
might write to Mr. Eizaburo Haruno at ¥into ¥ine.

if you will secure a letter from him to the effect
that settlement has been meds or may be delayed, we
may be able Ghough we cannot oromise at this stage)
to send you the balance of funds in your secount.

Yours truly,

ﬂlc F. Gl"ee
Protection Department

HFGLIF
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.




May 15th, 194S8.

Mr. Tomiziro TANAXA,
Reg. Fo. 11012,

Box 268,

Grand Forks, B. C.

Dear S4ir:-

b

Thank you for yours of day 7th state
ing that you do not bdelisve you owe the Union Pish

Coapany anything. We will refer your statement to
then end secure further particulars.

Even, however, if they do sgree that
no dedt 1is autstandine we are now placed in the
somewhat awkward position M your letter of Yav 7th
which states that the proceeds of this net float
do not belonsz to you but apparertly to a greup of
Japanese workers. Yhat wers thelr names »and what is
your authorization to raceive the money on thelr be-
half? B8hould you have recaeived the 7100.00 that
have alrsady been sent to you?

fours truly,

A« F. Green
Protection Dapartment

HFGi11F
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By, Tomiziro TARAXR,
Poge No. 110132,

Rox 264,

#mwﬁ Forfﬂ" ?'3!. ﬁ;.

Decr Cirte

Thank you fop your lﬂt?*“ 6f
2303 ssking us to remit to yonu the s of
helé %o your credit here fyem the sala of
nat Tloat,

o ity 1t =

g4 A 1
f

L
"

i

tnfortunstely, =4
to you, we hove received & cis
'v.
16

Sl -

ferem the Mion it

Gmmwauy ln zu% ssount of 813 gaid to be owing

“:‘ y’" & tl m. ‘?lm @u :‘ ’ - kﬂm%mf‘ ;'t*’ 5’,?* ] " '-.‘n* ‘,?
thls ﬁlﬁl& iz sorrect in which cage we could maat

it from your cradit hern,

Wﬁ?mh&l" Wﬂ fﬂt#‘ '74}1'; 0™ ‘,»',,‘..q’. ’)f
funds srd sre sending you & chesue for U100.00
leaving & balonea of @lam,gg in your reeount.,

Yours truly

i« Fs Orom
Protection Departmant




{ EVACUATI@N SECTION

Rec'd SEP 28 WOAL ¢8
. ; Box 2

File No. Grand Forks, B, C.,
September 25, 1944.

C;¢v/ i, Pl {
P

Office of the Custodian, ;
506 Royal Bank Bldg.,
Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Rogarding the price of the float, I received a
letter from My. H. W. Harris, Manaeger of the North
Facifric Cannery stating that the price has been set
at $250.00.

For further information, I would suggest that you
see Mr. Harris at H. Bell-Irvin Co. Ltd., Hastings West.

Kindly alter the credit account standing in my
name.

Trusting you will give this matter your iamediate
attention, I remain,

Yours truly,

Tl

T. Tanaka
#11012




Ceptember 22nd,

Er. Tomiziro TARAKA,
Reg. No. 11012

o/o Mr. John Kitohen,
P. 0. Box 268

Orand Forks, ﬁ. C.

Dear Sirse
Further to recent correspondence,

e have now received from the A. [I. C. Packers

the sum of $250.00 and ereadited this to your

account here.

Yours truly,

Hs F. CGreen
Protection Department

HFG:1IF
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Skesna River, B,C,

Mrs He ¥, Barris,
As By Gy Packing
North Pacifis C




e ————— — e ——

North Pacifie Cannery.
Skeena River.B.C.
August 10 1944

R.F.Green.Baq.
Office of the Custod!
506 Royal Benk Bldg.
Vancouver.B.C,

Desr Siri- Your f£il 27

Replying to yours of Auguxt lst we are awaiting a reply to
our last letter to T.Teamaka in which we offered him $250.00 for his
float. We had previously offered him $300,00 but after a long
delay he replied that we had already offered him $250.00 through the
Custodian. I had quoted §200.00 from memory dut im order to get the
matter settled I agreed to the sum of $250.,00.

We are now awaiting his reply.
Yours truly:-

Angle-British Columbia Packing Ce., Limitme




:‘Al, ’ﬁ. 19“!

¢ 22nd ult, relative to the sbow

.0 Security Commission regarding

that Tokuiehi ¥IZUYANU now saye
NMMMMI»WM- brother Yeiichi ¥IZUYABU.

Flease lot us now definitely shish of these twe owe you
this aoney,

A reply by retum sail is reguested,

Yours truly,




ake no further actiomn, but shall be
oe if you errange any settlemsent with

Tours truly,




June lst' 19“0

Mr. Tomiziro TANAKA,
Reg. Fo. 11012
Grand Forks, B. C.

Dear Sir:-

Thank you for yours of May 25th which
we think sust have been addressed to this office
in error. ¥e have never sent you a cheque for
#160.00 being the proceeds of sale of eight net
tanks nor do we know anything sbout the remaining
two tanks claimed by you on bshalf of other Jape
anese. However, we have asked ¥r, Harris to con-
tact you direct with regard to the nurchase of
your float for which we see you wish £250.00 but
for which we belisve he 1s not »illins to pay more
than £200.00. We have asked him to »dvise us of
what 1s arranged and {f some mutually satisfactory
deal 18 not arrived at, you will doubtless let us
know.

Yours truly,

H. F. Green
Protection Department




Grand Forks, B. C.,
l" 25' 19“.

EVACUATION SECTION:
rec'd MAY 26 1944 ...

 Fite %g

~Jo¥ h A,
s e Y

506 Royal Bank Bldg., Referred A%
Yancouver, B. C.

Dear Sirs:

I wish to acknowledge receipt of your letter and also the
sheque for $160.00, being the proceed from sale of 8 net tanks.

Before evacuating I left 10 tanks at the Cannery, in care
of Mr. Harris, Manager of Ngrth Pacific Camnery. According teo
your letter, 8 were sold. Kindly contact Mr. Harris and ask
him to whom the other 2 tanks belong, as I have to send money
to the respective ommers.

With regard to the float, I am satisfied to dispose of it 15
at the said $250.00.

Trusting that you will give this letter your immediate
attention, I remain,

Yours truly,

J. Jarha

Tami jiro TANAKA
Reg. #1012




Mey 25th, 1944.

m‘l‘. Ha vo Hﬂrri.’
North Pacific Cannery,
ﬁlo As Be Co ?ﬂﬁ"@.fﬂ’
Skeena Niver, B. C.

Dear Sirie

On recaipt of yours of April 21st, we

wrote to HMr. Tanaka ™t have had no answer. Ye
think, however, it iz clesar that the float in  ues-
tion would bolonz to him snd thast the =rticles ree
ferred to wers stored sepsrately. e mentionad a
net Tloat which would refer %o a2 float for racking
nets on and then the kitchenware from shich we 235e
sumedthat the latter would he stored in the former.

¥ill you, therefore, kindly eontact Mr.
Tanaka at ¢/o ¥Mr. John Kitchen, P, 0. Hox 248, Orsnd
Forks, B. C., and lst us know vhat you srrange.

Yours truly

Hs F. Oreen
Protection Department




ppril 27th, 1944

Mr. Tomiziro TARAKA,
Reg. No, 11012,

¢/o ¥r, John Kitchen,
Orand Forks, B. C.

Dear Oir:-

On going through our files, we find that the
1atttr,gnrt of your letter of Februsry 7th, 1943, has not
received attention. This claimed that you had a net
float 62' x 30' valued at $250,00 and kitechen utensils for
twenty gersona valued at 850.00. Your registration of
July 26th, 1943, declared a fow articles of clothing in ade

On reference to Mr, Harris, we find that there
is no record at the North Pascifiec of any articles sueh as
you declared, e writes, "Tonaka's flont 12 Just s bare net
float used for racking nets on., It has no house of any kind
on it and we have alrendy settled with Tenaka for the blue-
stone tanks which were on the float., These t-nks we hnve ree-
moved .®

Anything left at the North Pacific and not very
well protected, was immediatsly stolen by the loczl inhabite
ants. ¥We fear, therefore, that rothing further can be done
about these items. The North Pacific however =re interested
in buying the float referred to sbove =nd unless you have
any particular comments to make on this latter, we will send
them your address and have them negotiate direct with you.

Yours truly,

He F. Green
Protection Department

arGs1r




M. BrLi-inving & Co. LTOD.
Vancouvan, B C.

THE ANGLO-BRITISH COLUMBIA PACKING COMPANY

(LIMITED)

North Facifie
SReets RIVEr.B;C, — Canmery
April 21 1944 .

EVACUATION SECTION
necd APR 24 mag

'Tioe of the Custodian.

e Ne 4 R
Koyal Bank Building. Fite Xo. .7 “”/
Grencille & Hastings. Ans e 4
Vancouver.B.C. | Referred & o e # 2 u,/ i

-

Dear 3irs:-

re Tomiziro Tanaka - Your file #9027

Your letter of April 8th has been forwarded to us here
by our Vangouver Office. Your presvious letter in comnnection with
this float of Tenaka's was sddressed to the Vencouver Office and we
have not a copy here. 1 understood from kr Harry Lord,vho handled
thia matter below,that you has ssked us to set a price on the float
and when the matter was referred to me 1 set the price of $200.00
on the float.

Reading over your letter of April 8th thereappears to
be some confusion about this float Tanaka's float is just a bare
net float used for recking nets on. It has no house of any kind on
it and we have already settled with Tanaka for the bdlueatone tanks
¥hich were on thw float. These tanks we Lave removed. /

The only float here at North Paeific which approaches
your description would be that whieh belonged to S.Sasaki. Whatever
material was in or on this floathouse has long since disappeared.
The windows were all boarded up but even the sash have been removed.

Until I dear from you clearing sway the present
uncertainty as to which float is under discussion 1 will not make any
direct offer to Tenaka. Let me have his present address when you
write.

Yours truly:-

Angie-British Columbia Packing Ce., Limis
NPHTH PACIFIC CANNERY




fth, 1944

Eosers. E. PalleIrving & Co. Ltd
969 Yest Hastings Streot,
Vaneouwsr, B, C.

.

Daay Zirote

1y
1

Thank you for yours of 2pril 4, Une
less there are specisl ctircumastsncer, 1t 18 not
in accordaince =ith the Custolien's poliecy to make
direct sales of Japanese-owned sssets, In thirs
ense, thers sre spacinl clircumst neass, bhut we
fhauid still need the spprov-l of the pdvisory Com-
mittes. Under thess clremmstincsg, we bellisve 1t
would Bs Dest for you toa refer dirsct to the Jape
anese ' pgee 1T he 1s willing to sell to yom at
tha price you offar, If he 18, nlezaz sand ns his
lettor of consont togathar =ith vonr chegue whieh
#ill B> mads sveilable to him in tho ususl wey, If
you cannot sgroe on & mutuslly satisfsetory priece,
o0 will then t:lte the matter up »ith our Advisory
Cﬂm%!tt“m -

Vher Yo writes ‘o the J: prrese , would
you make some arrangements sbhout the contents of
this float house gsld to consist of “itchen utensils
for twanty persons. 17 these esn % included in the
deanl, tils would ele:n un cnp file.

TYours tr

He i"' » Grﬂﬂ
’roteetion Dape:




HEAD OFFICE 'N ENGLAND:
2-4 IpoL LANE, EAsTCHEAP, Lowbon, K. ©. 3.

THE ANGLO-BRITISH COLUMBIA PACKING COMPANY

(LIMITED)

P89 HASTINGS STREET WEST

VANCOUVER, B. C.

April 3rd, 1944,

EVACUATION SF~ T10
TRer_"cf APR 4 1944

' ;He 'h_"} -f..",, './'

Department of the Becretary of State,
Office of the Custodian, Ans.....

506 Royal Bank Bldgz., Refa:rea___ 7 4
Vancouver, B. C.

£

Dear Sirs Attention ¥r. H, ¥. Green

Res Tomiziro TANAKA - File No, 9027,

Replying to your letter of the 16th ultimo
with rezard to the Net Float 62' x 30' at our North
Pacific Cannery owned by the above-named, we hereby
make an offer of $200.00 for this Float,

Yours truly,

H. BELL-IRVING & CO, LIMITED,
Agenta.

/',

HDL/B Per 5‘1 ?/('/r L /1 Pa ffg’ﬂ

,3-

-

Cc«Ce = North Pacific Cannery.




{Information supplied by Ins., Co.)

LIFE INSURANCE

Mr. Tomijiro TANAKA Pile No, 9027

- F
4“ﬂ“‘“’-h< r j " 4
J & R /r" (“ hs

’ ' s
Reg, No, 77U/ %

™

Company OSun Life Ageney Vancouver
Policy No., 2031416
Premium - § 40,35

X

Payable: Anmually, Semi-annuelly or monthly'

Month  September Day

This policy covers on the 1life of Shizuo TANAKA
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FULCUATION SECTIO

Tmiziro Tanaka. 0.0y “>zf_wfj“”.“
Regiester Number 11012

PQO.BO: 268. e .dgne 15

Grand Forks, B.C. [;v .+ Jﬁﬁfq.n-

| iy
June 25 1943, _LAALL T
Mr, S.M. Gidbson.
Insurance Department
Department of the Secrctary of State
Offioce of The Custodian
006 Royal Bank Building
Vancouver, B.C.

Dear Sir:

le no 9027
In reply to yours of J is month
regarding property at Steves » B.C. Lot & and 6,
Block 27 of Seotion 3, Blbok 2N Range 7W and
4th Avenuew, in the Town Steveston, B.C.

\ This property was sold to Keniohi Morishita
on abont Ootoder, 1941, and he is now living at Grand
Forks, B.C. therefbr if you need anything regarding
above property pléase refer to Mr, Keniohi Morishita.

Yours truly,

i
\/ 4




April Teh, 1943.

§r. Tomisiro ?mm'
Reagletration Yumber 11012,
Pe Dy Box 36»‘:5.

Grand Forks, 2. C.

Desyr 8irs

Ret Reankers & Traders Policy

SIS | ) K1Y -

e have been advised by the office of Hobson, Christie
& Co. L. to the effect that tie above mumbered policy expired on the
27tk of Yarch last,

This poliay, wsritten in tie name of Tomlsire TANAKA,
covered to the extent of £1,500.00 on a dweiling located on Lots 5§ and

6, Blook 27, of Eection 3, Block 3 N., Range 7 W., and being on 4ith
Avenue in the Town of Steveston, B. C.

i notice that your nase is thie sase as that in shich
the volicy was written and at your registration you gave your sddress
a8 Yo. PT=ith Avenue, Steveston, but you reyistered no property in
tie protected area of British Columbia,

Fe wish %o be advised, please, whet er you did own
property such as eovered by the exvired poliey. If so, please give
us full partieulars and at the same tine advise if you wish to have
thiz insurence renewed,

If the rroperty in question did not belong to you,
vou sight be atfle to advise us ss to wietier or not tiere sas somebod
: [
wit. the sese nane A8 your own who did own sueh property.

Any information you can give us concerming this matter
would be sporeciated and I would alse like to have vou rerly as early
as possidle,

Yours truly,

8. 4. Gibson,
insurance Departuent.




Febmmry 15, 1943,

Mr. Tomiziro TANAKA
Registration lo. 11612,
P.0. BOX 268,

Grand Forks, B.C.

Dear Sir:

Thank you for your letter dated Fobruary 7th advising
us that you falled to register your personal property and also
moneys owing to you, when you registered with the Custodian at
Powell Street in May 1942 on a yellow '"Wo Property' card, Ve
are herexith enclosing three copies of the "JP" form. Please enter
your Net Float and Kitchen Utensils under the heading "Persenal
Property®and give the address of the lorth Pacific Canmery.

Snter the sums of money lent under the heading "doneys Owing to you"

on page 3 of the form and give the full names and the orser
addresses of the men to whom you lent the money. Please complete

the forms and return two copiles to us as quickly as possible,

Yours truly,

De e Chope.
Administration Department.
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